BELLA

General Specifications

Seat: Seat is a formed plywood shell finished in high pressure laminate.
Mounting hardware that secures shell to frame is fastened to the
underside of the shell with wood screws.

Frame: The frame assembly is comprised of 1”, 16-gauge powder coated
square steel tubing. The frame is completely welded. Tap-in ABS glide.
The stool height frame includes a welded foot rail.

Chairs & Stools

Bella

Model Base Seat
Number
= BE-19A Post Maple
BE-19L Post HPL
BES-25A Post Maple
BES-25L Post HPL
Chair Stool BES-31A Post Maple
BES-31L Post HPL

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

Back

Maple
HPL
Maple
HPL
Maple
HPL

Seat Hgt.

19
19

Wat. (Ibs.)

17
17

List
Prices

$599
$599
$715
$715
$715
$715

Minimum Order Quantity:

10 Pieces per line item.

Required to order:
Model # including:

¢ HPL selection

® powder coat color
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